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Chameleon Features

One piece fully insulated composite roof, floor & walls
Wind out box awning

Fresh water with electric pump (one or two 62ltr tanks)
Slide out kitchen (plus einternal cooktop SV models}
Solar and battery management system

Remote controlled lighting

Pressure vent

Slide together bedding

Compressor refrigerator

External shower (internal bathroom SV models)

Leaf spring or Independent Suspension
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Overall travel length

ACTION
5370mm

ACTION SV
5670mm

UNITY
5370mm

UNITY SV |
5670mm

LIBERTY
5370mm

LIBERTY SV
5670mm

Internal body length

3835mm

3835mm

3835mm

3835mm

3835mm

3835mm

External body width including awning

2205mm

2205mm

2205mm

2205mm

2205mm

2205mm

Maximum ceiling height

1920mm

1920mm

1920mm

1920mm

1920mm

1920mm

ATM

1600

2200

1600

2200

2700

2700

Suspension

Leaf

Leaf

Leaf

Leaf

Independent

Independent

Box steel chassis rails and drawbar

4||

4||

4||

4||

6"

6"

Electric Brakes

10”

12”

10”

12”

12

12"

Alloy wheels and tyres

15x205

15x235AT

15x205

15x235AT

16x245AT

16x245AT

Spare wheel on drawbar

Checker plate wheel spats

Easy drop legs each corner

50mm tow ball hitch

Off road

Off road

Extended drawbar

Composite insulated one piece floor

Composite insulated one piece roof

Composite insulated one piece walls

2600mm Box Awning

Pull out step

Single/double bed with bed slide board

Innerspring mattress's
pring

Foldup bunk

Combination shower/toilet with curtain

Overhead storage cabinet

Fan exhaust hatch

External hot and cold shower

Full height mirror Door
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Full length kitchen unit with sink and flick tap

External slide out kitchen with sink and BBQ

Compressor 12v refrigerator 110Itr

Two burner internal cooktop and grill

Range hood over cooktop
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Lounge/spare bed 1810mm

Full height wall storage unit and overhead cabinets

Cupboards above refrigerator

Storage under lounge
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Optional half lounge ILO extended kitchen

Windows with flyscreens and block out blinds

170w solar panel and controller

Narva PM200 Management system and screen

12v and 240v wiring systems

Reverse cycle air-conditioning

Deep cycle 120ah battery in external chassis box

LED taillights

Remote controlled lighting

Annex lights rear and awning side

External 12v plug

Two 12v fans

Bluetooth audio system with internal speakers
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Two external speakers

Tunnel boot with two doors

External lockers under bed

Toolbox with jerrycan holders

9kg gas bottle

Gas and electric hot water system

External hot and cold water fittings for kitchen

External gas fitting for kitchen

62 litre fresh water tank with electric pump

Three point locking security door

Breakaway system

Fire extinguisher and smoke alarm
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Safety chains
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Specification can change without notice. Crusader will not be held responsible for changes to the information provided herein

CHAMELEON

“Convenient Mobile Accommodation”




